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Buckshot Sentenza
Thistle Whiskers McBain
J W Bones

Pawnee Bill

Turtle Creek Murray
Blanco Perro

Silas Hendershot

H. H. Huckleberry
Doc Holidaily

Black Jack Ketchem
Kay Cee Bronc Buster
Flicker

Ash

Centennial Kid

Dirty Pole Cat

High Noon Bart

Dale Jr.

Total Shooters 17

Page 1

Category Final

GF
D
SS
49er
SSD
BW

FCGS
cow
CcC
CcB

cow
Ccow
CBD

P WR WNRERRRPRRRNRRRRPREPR

22

Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:37:36 PM

Stage 1

27.53
38.99
47.21
39.10
40.75
33.90
42.92
39.11
38.06
54.05
65.40
53.85
100.72
50.21
74.66
74.81
88.99

Stage 2

31.83
29.80
29.65
47.53
36.62
34.01
42.91
43.70
43.67
34.76
48.70
74.69
60.25
55.58
67.15
68.67
86.68

Stage 3

43.27
40.70
40.48
52.43
45.95
39.84
46.59
53.06
62.55
62.00
59.25
65.57
78.48
85.81
64.48
93.91
154.68

Stage 4

33.05
35.79
42.63
47.55
45.87
76.86
53.13
41.59
44.32
56.69
59.00
74.67
54.67
87.97
72.24
91.03
101.50

Shoot Date: 212712022
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
33.10 28.38 197.16
35.70 40.34 221.32
30.92 37.31 228.20
35.02 33.96 255.59
43.09 44.21 256.49
35.33 39.24 259.18
42.88 38.96 267.39
61.12 37.41 275.99
55.20 59.83 303.63
48.16 52.00 307.66
55.65 53.71 341.71
46.36 67.10 382.24
54.91 54.85 403.88
89.63 42.25 411.45
63.35 77.92 419.80
145.39 70.44 544.25
87.01 112.23 631.09



Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match
Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, February 28, 2022 2/27/2022 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1l  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: 22 Caliber
1 Dale Jr. 17 88.99 86.68 154.68 101.50 87.01 112.23 631.09
Category: 49er
1 Pawnee Bill 4 39.10 4753 5243 4755 35.02 33.96 255.59
Category: Cattle Baron Duelist
1 Dirty Pole Cat 15 74.66 67.15  64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 419.80
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior
1 H. H. Huckleberry 8 39.11 4370  53.06 4159 61.12 37.41 275.99
Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)
1 Turtle Creek Murray 5 40.75 36.62  45.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 256.49
Category: B-Western
1 Blanco Perro 6 33.90 34.01  39.84 76.86 35.33 39.24 259.18
Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)
1 Kay Cee Bronc Buster 11 65.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 341.71
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Black Jack Ketchem 10 54.05 3476  62.00 56.69 48.16 52.00 307.66
Category: Cowboy
1 Doc Holidaily 9 38.06 4367 6255 44.32 55.20 59.83 303.63
2 Ash 13 100.72 60.25  78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 403.88
3 Centennial Kid 14 50.21 55.58  85.81 87.97 89.63 42.25 411.45
Category: Duelist
1 Thistle Whiskers McBain 2 38.99 29.80  40.70 35.79 35.70 40.34 221.32
2 Silas Hendershot 7 42.92 4291  46.59 53.13 42.88 38.96 267.39
3 High Noon Bart 16 74.81 68.67  93.91 91.03 145.39 70.44 544.25
Category: Senior (60 +)
1 Flicker 12 53.85 7469  65.57 74.67 46.36 67.10 382.24
Category: Silver Senior (65 +)
1 J W Bones 3 47.21 29.65  40.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 228.20
Category: Gunfighter
1 Buckshot Sentenza 1 27.53 31.83  43.27 33.05 33.10 28.38 197.16

Total Shooters 17

Page 1



Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:40:12 PM 212712022 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Gunfighter 1 22.53 21.83 38.27 33.05 28.10 28.38 172.16
1 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Buckshot Sentenza Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27.53 31.83 43.27 33.05 33.10 28.38 197.16

Duelist 1 28.99 29.80 40.70 35.79 30.70 35.34 201.32
2 Misses: 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 20
Thistle Whiskers McB  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.99 29.80 40.70 35.79 35.70 40.34 221.32

Silver Senior (65 +) 1 37.21 29.65 35.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 213.20
3 Misses: 2=10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
J W Bones Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.21 29.65 40.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 228.20

49er 1 39.10 47.53 52.43 47.55 35.02 33.96 255.59
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Pawnee Bill Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39.10 47.53 52.43 47.55 35.02 33.96 255.59

Silver Senior Duelist (65+) 1 40.75 36.62 40.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 251.49
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.75 36.62 45.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 256.49

B-Western 1 33.90 34.01 39.84 51.86 35.33 34.24 229.18
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 20
Blanco Perro Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.90 34.01 39.84 76.86 35.33 39.24 259.18

Duelist 2 37.92 37.91 41.59 48.13 42.88 33.96 242.39
7 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
Silas Hendershot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42.92 42.91 46.59 53.13 42.88 38.96 267.39

ntier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior 1 39.11 38.70 48.06 41.59 46.12 37.41 250.99
8 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
H. H. Huckleberry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39.11 43.70 53.06 41.59 61.12 37.41 275.99

Cowboy 1 33.06 28.67 42.55 39.32 40.20 49.83 233.63
9 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 40
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.06 43.67 62.55 44.32 55.20 59.83 303.63




Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:40:12 PM 212712022 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Classic Cowboy 1 54.05 34.76 62.00 46.69 48.16 47.00 292.66
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Black Jack Ketchem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.05 34.76 62.00 56.69 48.16 52.00 307.66
Cattle Baron (75 +) 1 60.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 336.71
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Kay Cee Bronc Buster  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 341.71
Senior (60 +) 1 53.85 54.69 55.57 74.67 46.36 57.10 342.24
12 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 20
Flicker Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.85 74.69 65.57 74.67 46.36 67.10 382.24
Cowboy 2 90.72 55.25 78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 388.88
13 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Ash Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100.72 60.25 78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 403.88
Cowboy 3 45.21 50.58 70.81 67.97 39.63 42.25 316.45
14 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 10= 50 0= 0 95
Centennial Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.21 55.58 85.81 87.97 89.63 42.25 411.45
Cattle Baron Duelist 1 69.66 67.15 64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 414.80
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Dirty Pole Cat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.66 67.15 64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 419.80
Duelist 3 69.81 63.67 73.91 81.03 90.39 70.44 449.25
16 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 2= 10 11= 55 0= 0 95
High Noon Bart Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.81 68.67 93.91 91.03 145.39 70.44 544.25
22 Caliber 1 88.99 71.68 134.68 86.50 77.01 97.23 556.09
17 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 4= 20 1= 5 2= 10 = 5 55
Dale Jr. Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88.99 86.68 154.68 101.50 87.01 112.23 631.09
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 11 15 20 12 27 5
Penalties: 1 1 1 3 2 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 49.72 44.19 57.59 54.62 47.52 49.13



Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 2/27/2022
Alias Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Pawnee BiIll 49er 4 1 Colorado

Total clean shooters: 1
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ALIAS

Y = Clean Match

22 Caliber

Dale Jr.

49er

Pawnee Bill
B-Western

Blanco Perro

Cattle Baron (75 +)
Kay Cee Bronc Buster
Cattle Baron Duelist
Dirty Pole Cat
Classic Cowboy
Black Jack Ketchem
Cowboy

Doc Holidaily

Duelist

Thistle Whiskers McBain

Category

Final

17

11

15

10

Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior

H. H. Huckleberry
Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza

Senior (60 +)

Flicker

Silver Senior (65 +)
J W Bones

Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray

12

Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match
12:41:16 PM

- = Regional Winner

Match Regional

Winner

Clean
Match

*kkk

State

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Total
Misses

11

Total
Proc.

Shoot Date:
Satety Final
Time
0 631.09
0 255.59
0 259.18
0 341.71
0 419.80
0 307.66
0 303.63
0 221.32
0 275.99
0 197.16
0 382.24
0 228.20
0 256.49

2/27/2022



Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Place Derringer Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time

A WON PP

Doc Holidaily

Blanco Perro

Thistle Whiskers McBain
H. H. Huckleberry

Match Date: 1/23/2022
Hits Misses Time
2 0 1.60
2 0 2.10
2 0 2.12
0 2 11.84



Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Place Pocket Pistol Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time

1
2
3
4
5

Thistle Whiskers McBain
Blanco Perro

Doc Holidaily

Turtle Creek Murray

H. H. Huckleberry

Match Date: 2/27/2022
Hits Misses Time
5 0 2.13
5 0 2.73
5 0 3.35
2 3 17.20
2 3 17.76



Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Place Vest Pocket Pistol Fastest Time

1
2
3
4

Doc Holidaily

Thistle Whiskers McBain
H. H. Huckleberry
Blanco Perro

Match Date: 2/27/2022
Hits Misses Time
5 0 2.55
5 0 2.88
4 1 7.99
1 4 22.16



Sand Creek Raiders
Feb 2022 Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:39:57 PM
Stage Place Staae Number: 1
5 Pawnee Bill 39.10
4 Thistle Whiskers McBain 38.99
3 Doc Holidaily 38.06
2 Blanco Perro 33.90
1 Buckshot Sentenza 27.53
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Black Jack Ketchem 34.76
4 Blanco Perro 34.01
3 Buckshot Sentenza 31.83
2 Thistle Whiskers McBain 29.80
1 JW Bones 29.65
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Turtle Creek Murray 45,95
4 Buckshot Sentenza 43.27
3 Thistle Whiskers McBain 40.70
2 JW Bones 40.48
1 Blanco Perro 39.84
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Doc Holidaily 44,32
4 J W Bones 42.63
3 H. H. Huckleberry 41.59
2 Thistle Whiskers McBain 35.79
1 Buckshot Sentenza 33.05
Staae Place Staae Number: 5
5 Thistle Whiskers McBain 35.70
4 Blanco Perro 35.33
3 Pawnee Bill 35.02
2 Buckshot Sentenza 33.10
1 JW Bones 30.92
Stage Place Staae Number: 6
5 Silas Hendershot 38.96
4 H. H. Huckleberry 37.41
3 JW Bones 37.31
2 Pawnee Bill 33.96

1 Buckshot Sentenza 28.38
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